
MRH High School/Middle School
2021-2022 Bus Schedule

Pick Up Drop Off Early Release
HS/MS BUS #2

Bartold & Jaguar Trail 7:49 a.m. Marshall & Moeller 3:20 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
Oxford & Sussex 7:49 a.m. Commonwealth & Greenwood 3:21 p.m. 1:31 p.m.
Oxford & Kensington 7:49 a.m. Oxford & Picadilly 3:22 p.m. 1:32 p.m.
Oxford & St. Elmo 7:49 a.m. Oxford & St. Elmo 3:23 p.m. 1:33 p.m.
Oxford & Picadilly 7:58 a.m. Oxford & Kensington 3:23 p.m. 1:33 p.m.
Greenwood & Commonwealth 7:59 a.m. Oxford & Sussex 3:24 p.m. 1:34 p.m.
Marshall & Moeller 8:01 a.m. Bartold & Jaguar Trail 3:28 p.m. 1:38 p.m.

HS/MS BUS #4
Laclede & St. Albans 7:55 a.m. Laclede & St. Albans 3:19 p.m. 1:29 p.m.
Laclede & Dale 7:56 p.m. Laclede Sta. & Dale 3:20 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
Laclede & Bennett 7:57 a.m. Laclede Sta. & Bennett 3:21 p.m. 1:31 p.m.
Wise & Boland 7:57 a.m. Wise & Boland 3:22 p.m. 1:32 p.m.
Boland & Brookline 7:59 a.m. Boland & Brookline 3:23 p.m. 1:33 p.m.
Moorlands & Brookline 8:00 a.m. Moorlands & Brookline 3:25 p.m. 1:35 p.m.
Wise & Claytonia 8:01 a.m. Wise & Claytonia 3:26 p.m. 1:36 p.m.
Claytonia & Dale 8:02 a.m. Claytonia & Dale 3:27 p.m. 1:37 p.m.
Bredell & Dale 8:03 a.m. Bredell & Dale 3:28 p.m. 1:38 p.m.
Bredell & W. Ranken 8:04 a.m. Bredell & W. Ranken 3:29 p.m. 1:39 p.m.

HS/MS BUS #6
Del Norte & Hiawatha 7:44 a.m. Del Norte & Hiawatha 3:21 p.m. 1:31 p.m.
Bellevue & High 7:46 a.m. Bellevue & High 3:23 p.m. 1:33 p.m.
Arlington & Yale 7:48 a.m. Arlington & Yale 3:26 p.m. 1:36 p.m.
Yale & Dale 7:49 a.m. Yale & Dale 3:27 p.m. 1:37 p.m.
McCausland & Horner 7:50 a.m. McCausland & Horner 3:28 p.m. 1:38 p.m.
Dale & Hawthorne 7:54 a.m. Dale & Hawthorne 3:31 p.m. 1:41 p.m.
Highland & Wise 7:55 a.m. Highland & Wise 3:32 p.m. 1:42 p.m.
Arlington & Hunter 7:55 a.m. Arlington & Hunter 3:32 p.m. 1:42 p.m.


